Resultat Westomsprinten 2 12/9-2015

startnr  Trimmat 2WD
Placering

1 8 Andreas Levin
Olle Berg

2 2 Nicklas Karlsson
Angela Petré

3 9 Kenneth Olsson
Dennis Olsson

4 7 Magnus Engelbrektsson
Garry Apel

5 11 Amund Skoglund
Emil Skoglund

6 10 Bjorn Larsson
Tommy Sandstrém

7 3 @istein Solberg
Torbjoérn Danielsson

8 1 Bosse Persson
Tomas Persson

9 13 Jukka Kovalainen
Tommy Gull

10 5 Carl-Olof Hagberg
Lars-Ove Larsson

11 12 Peter Larsson
Anders Bostrom

12 14 Olle Engelbrektsson
Joachim Aurbakken

13 6 Wiking Fallgren

William Karlsson

15 Jonas Bjork

Lars Persson

4 Lars Nilsson
Anette Nilsson

SP1 SP2 SP3 SP4 Total tid:
Lima MS Nissan sunny
Munkfors MC
| 01:11,0 | 01:10,4] 01:32,7 [ 01:440 | 05:38,1

1 Mk Team Westom Opel Kadett Gsi

Mk Team Westom

| 01:12,2 | 01:11,6] 01:35,2 [ 01:45,1 | 05:44,1
Hallefors MK Ford Escort
Hallefors MK

| 01:13,2 | 01:11,6] 01:34,7 [ 01:45,1 | 05:44,6
Mk Team Treske Volvo 940
Mk Team Westom

| 01:11,8 | 01:13,4] 01:36,1 | 01:46,6 | 05:47,9
Mk Team Treske Volvo 242
Mk Team Westom

[ 01:13,3 | 01:14,9] 01:38,1 | 01:49,1 | 05:55,4
Forshaga MC volvo 242
Forshaga MC

| 01:15,5 | 01:14,0] 01:38,1 | 01:48,4 | 05:56,0

SMK Eda Ford Escort MK1
MK Team Westom

| 01:16,0 | 01:17,2] 01:45,7 [ 01:51,7 | 06:10,6
Munkfors MC Ford Escort
Munkfors MC

[ 01:21,1 | 01:20,5] 01:42,9 | 01:54,9 | 06:19,4
Saffle MC Opel Kadett
Saffle MC

[ 01:21,2 | 01:19,1] 01:44,1 [ 01:54,0 | 06:18,4

Fryksdalens MK Volvo Amazon

Fryksdalens MK

01:18,4 | 01:18,1] 01:51,1 | 01:54,1 | 06:21,7

MK Team Westom Ford Escort MK 1

Mk Team Westom

01:23,8 | 01:20,7] 01:48,4 | 01:585 | 06:31,4

SMK Eda Volvo Amazon
SMK Eda

| 01:24,4 | 01:22,6] 01:49,6 | 02:153 | 06:51,9
Mk Team Westom  OPEL ASCONA
SMK Eda

| 01:27,9 | 01:19,9] 01:50,3 | 02:22,6 | 07:00,7
MK Team Westom  Golf 2
MK Team Westom

[ 01:25,7 | 01:15,4] 01:45.3 | | Brutit

Kils Motorklubb
Kils Motorklubb

Opel Acona B

01:21,9 | 01:20,7| | | Brutit

Diff vinnare:

+ 00:00,0

+ 00:06,0

+ 00:06,5

+ 00:09,8

+ 00:17,3

+ 00:17,9

+ 00:32,5

+ 00:41,3

+ 00:40,3

+ 00:43,6

+ 00:53,3

+01:13,8

+ 01:22,6



startnr VOC Mekonomen Rally

Placering
1

10

11

12

20

29

25

27

23

21

19

24

22

17

26

28

16

Emil Andersson

Lars Andersson

Micke Lindh

Andreas Carlsson

Linus Thorsson

Marie Karlsson

Kim Mastad
Sivert Mastad

Johan Eriksson

Kenneth Kristiansen

Ola Karlsson

Nina Fredriksson

Marcus Henriksson

Anette Henriksson

Fredrik Hagelin

Thomas Hagelin

Mikael Daggert
Erland Frydenberg

Peter Johansson

Johan Kristoffersson

Anders Thorsson

Fredrik Ericson

Emil Ohlsson

Robert Jonsson

Bengt-Olof Nordahl

Torbjorn Erikssonb

SP1 SP2 SP3 SP4
Mk Team Westom  Volvo 244

Mk Team Treske

01:16,0 | 01:14,3] 01:39,1 | 01:52,5 |

Mk Team Westom  Volvo 244

MK Team Westom

01:16,4 | 01:19,2] 01:39,4 | 01:52,3 |

MK Ratten Volvo 940
MK Ratten

| 01:17,6 | 01:16,5| 01:41,0 | 01:52,7 |
MK Team Treske Volvo 240

MK Team Westom

01:17,5 | 01:17,8] 01:39,6 | 01:53,9 |

MK Ratten Volvo 240
SMK Eda

01:18,4 | 01:16,7] 01:41,0 | 01:53,2 |

MK Team Westom  Volvo 240

Mk Team Westom

01:19,4 | 01:17,0] 01:41,2 | 01:53,0 |

Hallefors MK Volvo 940
Hallefors MK

01:18,0 | 01:17,4] 01:42,0 | 01:556 |

Saffle Motor Club Volvo 940
saffler Motor Club

01:21,6 | 01:17,5] 01:40,1 | 01:54,0 |

Karlstad MC Bl Volvo 240
Saffle MC

01:18,6 | 01:18,6] 01:43,9 | 01:54,4 |

MK Team Westom  Volvo 240

MK Team Westom

01:21,4 | 01:18,1] 01:44,6 | 01:56,1 |

Mk Ratten Volvo 240
Mk Ratten

| 01:21,5 | 01:18,9] 01:45,0 | 01:59,0 |
Mk Team Westom  Volvo 940

Mk Team Westom

01:26,5 | 01:23,0] 01:48,6 | 02:03,1 |

MK Ratten Volvo 940
Mk Ratten

01:17,7 | | | |

Total tid:

06:01,9

06:07,3

06:07,8

06:08,8

06:09,3

06:10,6

06:13,0

06:13,2

06:15,5

06:20,2

06:24,4

06:41,2

Brutit

Diff vinnare:

+ 00:00,0

+ 00:05,4

+ 00:05,9

+ 00:06,9

+ 00:07,4

+ 00:08,7

+00:11,1

+ 00:11,3

+ 00:13,6

+ 00:18,3

+ 00:22,5

+ 00:39,3



Startnr
Placering
1 36
2 30
3 35
4 32
5 33
6 34
7 31
Startnr
Placering
1 38
2 37
3 39

Grupp-E

Emil Overstrom

Per Overstrém

Stefan Ahsberg
Ann-Louise Nybakk

Anders Andersson
Wilma Berg

Ake Dahlen
Kenneth Wahlin

Mattias Pihigren
Kari Keihta

Kari Keihta

Mattias Pihigren

Mikael Andersson

Stefan Blom

4WD

Frank Sgrhaug

Ronny Malnes

Jo Inge bakken
Philip N Bakken

Thomas Sjoqvist

Henrik Eriksson

SP1 SP2 SP3 SP4 Total tid:

Munkfors MC Golf 2
Munkfors MC

[ 01:16,2 | 01:16,5] 01:42,3 [ 01:55,3 | 06:10,3
Mk Team Westom  Opel Astra
MK Team Westom

[ 01:208 | 01:17,0] 01:41,6 [ 01:55,8 | 06:15,2
MK Team Westom  Opel Astra
MK Team Westom

[ 01:21,5 | 01:204] 01:457 [ 01:57,0 | 06:24,6

MK Team Westom  Fiat Brava 1,6 SX

M Team Treske

[ 01:24,6 | 01:19,6] 01:51,0 [ 01:58.4 | 06:33,6
MK Team Westom  Ford Taunus
Mk Team Westom

[ 01:26,7 | 01:21,1] 01:47,9 [ 02:00,1 | 06:35,8
Mk Team Westom  Renault 5 gts
Mk Team Westom

[ 01:286 | 01:255] 01:52,9 [ 02:04.4 | 06:51,4
Saffle me Ford Escort
Saffle mc

[ 01:289 | 01:24,4] 01:54,7 [ 02:05.4 | 06:53,4

SP1 SP2 SP3 SP4 Total tid:

NMK Aurskog-Hgland Subaru Impreza Sti

MK Team Westom

01:08,9 | 01:08,7] 01:30,4 | 01:405 | 05:28,5

KNA Kongsvinger Mitsubishi Evo 6

Mk Team Treske

01:08,8 | 01:105] 01:29,1 | 01:40,4 | 05:28,8

Kils MK Bil
Lax& MK

Ford Escort Cosworth

01:16,4 | 01:13,6] 01:38,8 | 01:47,4 | 05:56,2

Diff vinnare:

+ 00:00,0

+ 00:04,9

+ 00:14,3

+ 00:23,3

+ 00:25,5

+ 00:41,1

+ 00:43,1

Diff vinnare:

+ 00:00,0

+ 00:00,3

+ 00:27,7



